
Kreismeisterschaft 2024
am 28.01.2024     in Hamwarde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.12.10

Luftgewehr Mix Team Herren/Damen Seite: 1

Stand: 28.01.2024 18:24 Uhr Gesamt

1  02220 SV Büchen I 811,7 Ringen

47 Busse, Stefan 402,9
121 Hondt, Sabrina 408,8

2  02218 SV Hamwarde I 795,3 Ringen

66 Eckert, Kathrin Marina 403,4
306 Heil, Thorben 391,9

3  02220 SV Büchen II 782,3 Ringen

70 Eschrich, Patrick 396,2
81 Gabriel, Carola 386,1

4  02218 SV Hamwarde II 777,9 Ringen

269 Strick, Dmitri 382,6
292 Wittkamp, Sarah 395,3

5  02218 SV Hamwarde V 767,1 Ringen

171 Lorenz-König, Karina 400,1
236 Sausmikat, Norman 367,0

6  02210 SV Rahlstedt III 765,6 Ringen

40 Bunk, Andreas 380,5
41 Bunk, Norma 385,1

7  02218 SV Hamwarde III 760,8 Ringen

25 Beyer, Daniela 380,3
26 Beyer, Karl-Heinz 380,5

8  02210 SV Rahlstedt I 750,0 Ringen

215 Rastgu, Sonia 377,7
301 Wollensack, Alexander 372,3

9  02220 SV Büchen III 746,4 Ringen

166 Lierke, Nicki 350,0
190 Möhrke, Sylke 396,4



Kreismeisterschaft 2024
am 28.01.2024     in Hamwarde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.12.10

Luftgewehr Mix Team Herren/Damen Seite: 2

Stand: 28.01.2024 18:24 Uhr Gesamt

10  02218 SV Hamwarde IV 734,7 Ringen

64 Dudde, Harald 358,8
293 Witt, Kirsten 375,9

11  02210 SV Rahlstedt II 731,7 Ringen

307 Burov, Yurii 379,8
107 Harbarth, Sabine 351,9



Kreismeisterschaft 2024
am 28.01.2024     in Hamwarde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.12.10

Luftgewehr Mix Team Herren/Damen Seite: 1

Stand: 28.01.2024 18:26 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 121 Hondt, Sabrina  02220 SV Büchen I 103,8 99,8 103,2 102,0 408,8

2 66 Eckert, Kathrin Marina  02218 SV Hamwarde I 99,4 101,4 100,9 101,7 403,4

3 47 Busse, Stefan  02220 SV Büchen I 101,4 99,7 101,4 100,4 402,9

4 171 Lorenz-König, Karina  02218 SV Hamwarde V 97,0 100,6 101,5 101,0 400,1

5 190 Möhrke, Sylke  02220 SV Büchen III 97,6 100,5 98,0 100,3 396,4

6 70 Eschrich, Patrick  02220 SV Büchen II 99,4 98,2 98,8 99,8 396,2

7 292 Wittkamp, Sarah  02218 SV Hamwarde II 97,9 98,3 101,4 97,7 395,3

8 306 Heil, Thorben  02218 SV Hamwarde I 100,4 97,1 98,5 95,9 391,9

9 81 Gabriel, Carola  02220 SV Büchen II 95,7 99,7 95,3 95,4 386,1
10 41 Bunk, Norma  02210 SV Rahlstedt III 96,4 95,6 93,9 99,2 385,1
11 269 Strick, Dmitri  02218 SV Hamwarde II 94,8 95,9 94,2 97,7 382,6
12 40 Bunk, Andreas  02210 SV Rahlstedt III 93,8 94,7 96,0 96,0 380,5
13 26 Beyer, Karl-Heinz  02218 SV Hamwarde III 97,5 96,9 90,8 95,3 380,5
14 25 Beyer, Daniela  02218 SV Hamwarde III 96,0 94,7 95,7 93,9 380,3
15 307 Burov, Yurii  02210 SV Rahlstedt II 92,6 95,2 93,4 98,6 379,8
16 215 Rastgu, Sonia  02210 SV Rahlstedt I 95,0 90,7 95,4 96,6 377,7
17 293 Witt, Kirsten  02218 SV Hamwarde IV 95,4 91,2 95,9 93,4 375,9
18 301 Wollensack, Alexander  02210 SV Rahlstedt I 92,0 95,5 92,8 92,0 372,3
19 236 Sausmikat, Norman  02218 SV Hamwarde V 91,9 90,8 93,8 90,5 367,0
20 64 Dudde, Harald  02218 SV Hamwarde IV 81,9 95,1 92,2 89,6 358,8
21 107 Harbarth, Sabine  02210 SV Rahlstedt II 90,9 90,4 83,9 86,7 351,9
22 166 Lierke, Nicki  02220 SV Büchen III 86,7 92,0 83,0 88,3 350,0


